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Who do you work for?

Sally Consumer

4 February 2016

Feb 01 - Feb 15

Feb 16 - Feb 29

Verizon LTE

Sally Consumer
Fob 01 Mon
Fob 02 Tue
Feb 03 Wed
Feb 04 Thu
Feb 05 Fri
Feb 06 Sat
Feb 07 Sun
Feb 08 Mon
Feb 09 Tue
Feb 10 Wed
Feb 11 Thu

Feb 12 Fri

2:6 PM

What would you like to do today?

Sally Consumer
Mon February 1, 2016

Senvice

Select a Service

Time In
12:00 AM

Time Out
12:00 AM

Cancel
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This week's hot titles

1. On Start, select 1. Go to “App Store” 1. Select the “Apps” icon in
“Marketplace” the bottom-right of the
2. Select “Search” at the home screen.
2. Select “Search” bottom of the screen

2. Swipe left and right until
3. Type “Time4Care” 3. Type “Time4Care” you find the Play Store
icon. Select it.
4. Select “Install” 4. Select “Install”
3. Search “Time4Care”

4. Select “Install”

Supporting Choice. Managing Cost.



